August 2004
Ordering Information
ZL60005/TBD TO-46 Package
ZL60005/TDD ST Housing
ZL60005/TGD SMA Housing
0°C to +70°C
  Note: Rated Optical Power apply only on the TO-46 package,
  for housing options optical power is typically 10% less.
  Warning: Laser Radiation, avoid exposure to beam. Class 3B laser
  product, potential eye hazard. Warning labels in each box.
ZL60005
 VCSEL Laser Diode
Data Sheet
Features
• High power
• Low beam divergence
• Low drive current
• Hermetically sealed
• Easy alignment
Applications
• Fiber optic datalinks
• Position sensor
• Range finder
• Free air datalinks
• Optical storage
Figure 1 - Pin Description
CASE
Bottom View
ANODE CATHODE
1
Zarlink Semico
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo
Copyright 2003-2004, Zarlink Semic
Description
This High-Power VCSEL (Vertical Cavity Surface-
Emitting Laser) is designed for industrial and sensors
applications. It operates in multiple transverse and
single longitudinal mode, ensuring stable output power
and low noise.
nductor Inc.
are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
onductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
ZL60005 Data Sheet
Note 1: Measured with 10 ms pulse.
Optical and Electrical Characteristics - Case Temperature 25°C
Parameter Symbol Min. Typ. Max. Unit Test Condition
Optical Power Po 6 7 mW IF=40 mA. Note 1